
CA 5 February Analysis

2018-2019

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

112
4100

25064
21130
10002

GAT Constitutional Area 5  Leader: Open

July 2022 to February 2023 (8 months) Results

CA 5

February (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD ANALYSIS



2018-2019

300

Md 300 Taiwan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

22
841
6581
2600
5445

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

22
841
6581
2600
5445

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

354

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

16
481
2896
2695
804

355

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
239
3229
2462
1164

356

Republic Of Korea

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
295
3799
2250
1958

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

28
1015
9924
7407
3926

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

335

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

830
542
329

330

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
28
710
620
163

334

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

919
799
154

331

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

318
274
59

332

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
480
472
59

333

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
20
784
692
136

336

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

788
691
138

337

Japan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
100
777
726
183

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
169
5606
4816
1221

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

310

Thailand

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
210
474
502
260

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
210
474
502
260

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
40
4
19
25

Chin
a 

Cou
n

China

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
518
41

2459
-1527

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

8
558
45

2478
-1502

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

7
203
72
50
229

301

Philippines

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

24
670
1081
2095
-203

308

Brunei
Malaysia

Singapore

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

10
354
998
825
586

204

Cnmi
Guam

Marshall Islands

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
47
62
165
-38

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

41
1274
2213
3135
574

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5



2018-2019

NA

Undistricted

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
17
46
-29

303

Hong Kong
 China
Macao

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
33
204
146
107

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
33
221
192
78

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 5




