MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 February Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 Leader: Open

July 2022 to February 2023 (8 months) Results

CA 5	2018-2019
New Clubs	112
Charter Members	4100
New Members	25064
Drops	21130
Net Growth	10002

February (Only Results)

CA 5

Statement for 3rd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	22 841 6581 2600 5445
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	22 841 6581 2600 5445

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
354		New Clubs	16
		Charter Members	481
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	2896
		Drops	2695
		Net Growth	804
355		New Clubs	5
		Charter Members	239
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	3229
		Drops	2462
		Net Growth	1164
356		New Clubs	7
		Charter Members	295
	Republic Of Korea	New Members	3799
		Drops	2250
		Net Growth	1958
Total		New Clubs	28
		Charter Members	1015
		New Members	9924
		Drops	7407
		Net Growth	3926

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
335	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 830 542 329
330	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 28 710 620 163
334	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 919 799 154
331	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 318 274 59
332	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 480 472 59
333	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 20 784 692 136
336	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 788 691 138
337	Japan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 100 777 726 183
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 169 5606 4816 1221

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
310	Thailand	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 210 474 502 260
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 210 474 502 260

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA	Undistricted	New Clubs Charter Members New Members	2 40 4
		Drops Net Growth	19 25
Chin a Cou n	China	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	6 518 41 2459 -1527
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	8 558 45 2478 -1502

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA	Undistricted	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	7 203 72 50 229
301	Philippines	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	24 670 1081 2095 -203
308	Brunei Malaysia Singapore	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	10 354 998 825 586
204	Cnmi Guam Marshall Islands	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 47 62 165 -38
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	41 1274 2213 3135 574

MD	GMT Area	CA 5	2018-2019
NA		New Clubs	0
		Charter Members	0
	Undistricted	New Members	17
		Drops	46
		Net Growth	-29
303		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	33
	Hong Kong	New Members	204
	China	Drops	146
	Масао	Net Growth	107
Total		New Clubs	1
		Charter Members	33
		New Members	221
		Drops	192
		Net Growth	78